RONIX POWER TOOLS

Premium Quality

TPTT

102 103 104 liﬁ 106 107

108

i1 %%

109

112

6200

www.ronixtools.com Drvwa" Sandel‘ 820W



RONIX

Premium Quality

POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

Number | Name Number | Name Number | Name
1 Screw 23 Stator kit 67 Hoop
2 Pin 24 Oring 68 Screw
3 Sanding pad 25 Connecting sleeve 69 Right main handle
4 Screw 26 Rotor 70 Label
5-1 Output shaft 26-1 6000-2RS bearing 71 Cable sleeve
5-2 Flat pin 26-2 Rotor 72 Cable
5-3 Oil seal 26-3 Dust ring 73 Right bracket
5-4 Circlip 26-4 607-2RS bearing 74 Protection connection
5-5 6900-2RS bearing 27 Screw adapter
56 Small gear cover 28 Gasket 75 Lock
5-7 606-2Z bearing 29 Screw 76 Right handle seal
5-8 Gear 30 SG double stop jacket 7 Foam gasket
5-9 Circlip 31 Spring 78 Left sub-handle
6 paper washer 32 Screw 79 Right sub-handle
7-1 Shaft 33 Carbon brush 80 Single channel alumi-
7-2 Semi-circle pin 34 Brush holder num tupe :
7-3 middle cover 35 Housing holder 81 Elzts\;];lon rod guide
7-4 larger gear 36 Housing a2 Screw
7-5 Copper washer 37 Single sleeve 83 Spring
7-6 Circlip 38 Back cover 84 Cover for LED PCB
8 Middle cover paper 39 Reducing double 85 Small switch
washer 40 Front aluminum tube 56 LED PCB
9-1 629-2RS bearing 41 Screw
92 Connecting shaft 42 Front rubber sleeve & Double seam sheath
88 Round pad
9-3 Small gear 43 O ring
9-4 Gear box 44 Round pin Zz Isnternal cable
95 62622 bearing 45 Back rubber sleeve orew
- 1 Pad pin
-1 ©3x20 pin 46 Back aluminum tube
92 LED SET
11-2 Left sleeve 47 Sleeve seal set
- 93 Brush
11-3 Right sleeve 48 Brace o4 S i
egemen
12 ScrewST4x12 i
o Pin . 49 Round p!n 95 Short brush
S0 Round pin 96 Long brush
14 ScrewST4x18 51 Pressing p|ate 97 Label
15 Locknut i
6 Fan 52 Locking vyrench 98 Internal cable
7 ron sheet 52 3ouz:e S'dﬁd sr(;eath 99 Positioning hook
5 eadless threa -
100
18 Dust collection lower 55 Pressing plate Rubb.er Sting
cover . boB 101 Pull ring
19-1 Vacuum adjust wheel =7 Small switch 108 2m hose
192 Spring 58 Switch rod 109 ol selal
19-3 Iron ball - 110 Sanding paper
59 Switch konb 11 Wrench
19-4 Dust collection roof s Round oin renc
cover o Locki P . 112 Dust bag
19-5 Valve s ROC w;g Yvrenc
19-6 Circle pad 03 Lc;:m Plnh a
197 | Screw ST4x14 ctt main handie
- . 64 Left bracket
20 Sealing strip pvs Prossi ot
21 Rectangular circle e 3;;:'“9 pate
22 Wind ring ose

6200

Drywall Sander 820W



